



Ship To

AUBE JULIEN

Lieu-dit Bede
 46150 Montgesty
 FRANCE

phone: +33668615457

Invoice #000026964 Original

Date

17.12.2015

Purchase Order

W-AJ171215

Terms of delivery

CPT

	Item	Customs Tariff	Quantity	Price	Value
1	MOD-WIFI-R5370	8543900090	1 pcs	6.0000 EUR	6.00 EUR
2	MOD-WIFI-R5370-ANT	8543900090	1 pcs	8.0000 EUR	8.00 EUR
3	A20-OLinuXino-LIME2-UEXT	8543900090	13 pcs	2.7000 EUR	35.10 EUR
4	A20-LIME2-DEBIAN-SD	8471709890	4 pcs	9.9500 EUR	39.80 EUR
5	MOD-USB3G	8543900090	2 pcs	15.0000 EUR	30.00 EUR
6	USB-CAP		2 pcs	3.0000 EUR	6.00 EUR
7	SATA-CABLE-SET	8544429090	16 pcs	4.5000 EUR	72.00 EUR
8	BA-LIPO-3.7V/1400mA-W-CA	8507600090	5 pcs	5.9500 EUR	29.75 EUR
9	CABLE-40-40-10CM (HAF2x2-4040FN40C-LF)	8544429090	12 pcs	2.7000 EUR	32.40 EUR
10	MOD-IO	8543900090	1 pcs	25.9500 EUR	25.95 EUR
11	SY0612E 12V 0.5A EURO PLUG	8504408250	1 pcs	6.9500 EUR	6.95 EUR
12	BLUETOOTH-SERIAL-HC-06	8543900090	1 pcs	5.9500 EUR	5.95 EUR
13	USB-BT4	8543900090	2 pcs	6.0000 EUR	12.00 EUR
14	ALUMINUM HEATSINK 20x20x6MM	7616991091	1 pcs	0.5000 EUR	0.50 EUR
15	MOD-OLED-128x64	8543900090	1 pcs	5.5000 EUR	5.50 EUR
16	UPS STANDARD Z3		1 pcs	22.1100 EUR	22.11 EUR
17	VAT		20 %	338.0100 EUR	67.60 EUR
					405.61 EUR

The exporter of the products covered by this document declares that except where otherwise clearly indicated, these products are of Bulgarian preferential origin.

Payment

Method

PayPal

Term

In advance

EMail

pay@olimex.com

Delivery

Carrier

UPS STANDARD Z3

Weight

3.533 kg

Parcel

1

Tracking

1ZR245Y6689358067